Sunderland
City Council

Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of a City Councillor for

St Chad s Ward

on Thursday, 2 May 2024

Name of Candidate

O

Votes

Chris BURNICLE

Local Conservatives

Scott Andrew BURROWS

Green Party candidate

Andrew John ROWNTREE

Labour and Co-operative Party

Sheila SAMME
Reform UK

Anthony USHER

Liberal Democrat

1,102

113
833
254
106

Rejected Ballot Papers Number
Want of Official Mark 0
Voting for more candidates than entitled 5
Writing or mark identifying voter 0
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty 9
Total Rejected 14

Information

Total for Candidates 2,408
Total Rejected 14
Total 2,422
Electorate 7,309
% Poll 33.1%

Printed and published by the Returning Officer, Electoral Services, Sunderland City Council, City Hall, Plater Way, Sunderland SR1 3AA



