Printed and published by the Returning Officer, Electoral Services, Sunderland City Council, City Hall, Plater Way, Sunderland SI	R1 3AA

Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of a City Councillor for

St Chad`s Ward

on Thursday, 2 May 2024

Name of Candidate			Votes
Chris BURNICLE Local Conservatives		ſ	1,102
Scott Andrew BURROWS Green Party candidate			113
Andrew John ROWNTREE Labour and Co-operative Party			833
Sheila SAMME Reform UK			254
Anthony USHER Liberal Democrat			106
Rejected Ballot Papers	Number	Information	
Want of Official Mark	0	Total for Candidates	2,408
Voting for more candidates than entitled	5	Total Rejected	14
Writing or mark identifying voter	0	Total	2,422
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty	9	Electorate	7,309
Total Rejected	14	% Poll	33.1%

